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Victoria Gardner
Holly Quinn
Daniela Gomez
Camille Bourgeois
Niusha Mostafavi
Julie Fan

Fée Ann Landry
Angela Caminiti
Kelsey Young
Sara Kosowan
Katya Kosowan

=

SKATECAMNADA

Katie Gilhooly

Date:

Compétition Invitation Asticou 2014

Gatineau (Secteur Aylmer)

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014

Segmeﬁf i’iééément

Club

Glen Cairn
Eganville

Asticou

Patinage Gatineau
Rideau

Asticou

Patinage Gatineau
Nepean

Nepean

Eganville

Eganville

22-nov.-2014 14:59:11

Region
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Brian Innes

Pre-Juvenile Women (moins de 11 ans Evé. 40) Free

Points

23.61
18.47
17.65
17.29
16.48
16.02
14.62
14.48
12.08
11.21
10.12

PATINAGECAMNADE



